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Ergebnis / Result
 

SA 11 MAI 2024
Start Zeit: 09:30 K1 Herren R2 Heats 1st Run

Rang
Order

StartNr
Bib Name Verein Vereinsname Zeit

time
Strafsek.
Penalties

Gesamtzeit
Total

Rückstand
Behind Q

1 29 DIETZ Joschua RKV RKV Bad Kreuznach 87.06 0 87.06 0.00 Q
2 52 ERSCHIG Luis KCE KCE Waldkirch 90.77 0 90.77 +3.71 Q
3 50 HARTL Vinzenz AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 91.35 0 91.35 +4.29 Q
4 43 BREMER Tim KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 89.45 2 91.45 +4.39 Q
5 48 BUECHNER Jonas AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 91.49 0 91.49 +4.43 Q
6 2 KIES Benjamin BSV BSV Halle 92.63 0 92.63 +5.57 Q
7 35 BAUDOT Remi KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 90.77 2 92.77 +5.71 Q
8 16 KONRAD Marten WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 92.95 0 92.95 +5.89 Q
9 39 PAHL Tom KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 94.08 0 94.08 +7.02 Q

10 26 SPROTOWSKY Erik LKC LKC Leipzig 93.03 2 95.03 +7.97 Q
11 44 HEIN Jakob BFC BFC Bamberg 95.42 0 95.42 +8.36
12 49 LETTENBAUER Niklas AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 93.60 2 95.60 +8.54
13 41 HERING Magnus KCH KC Hilden 97.24 0 97.24 +10.18
14 47 WAGNER Magnus KHL KC Hohenlimburg 95.66 2 97.66 +10.60
15 21 SPRAVE Robin KKU KK Unna 99.00 0 99.00 +11.94
16 46 WYTELUS Yannick KHL KC Hohenlimburg 99.02 0 99.02 +11.96
17 25 SCHIEL Simon KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 100.36 0 100.36 +13.30
18 45 THOMSEN Florian MKV MKV Berlin 101.80 0 101.80 +14.74
19 22 ENGEL David WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 100.18 2 102.18 +15.12
20 36 SCHAUER Milan AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 102.37 0 102.37 +15.31
21 28 STANZEL Christian AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 103.17 0 103.17 +16.11
22 11 VIEHWEGER Philipp MTV MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf 103.45 0 103.45 +16.39
23 42 KLOS Michal AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 103.87 0 103.87 +16.81
24 18 DEGE Silas SGV SGV Nürnberg-Fürth 99.06 6 105.06 +18.00
25 33 FLUEGGE Mirco KHL KC Hohenlimburg 106.26 0 106.26 +19.20
26 40 PAASCHEN Noah BSV BSV Halle 105.21 2 107.21 +20.15
27 34 ZIEHBARTH David WKV WKV Wiesbaden 107.60 0 107.60 +20.54
28 9 KAUL Marlon SKG SKG Hanau 106.36 2 108.36 +21.30
29 19 HELMBRECHT Jakob KCH KC Hilden 108.47 0 108.47 +21.41
30 10 RENNER Kai SCB Bayer Uerdingen 104.68 6 110.68 +23.62
31 17 MACHATE Felix KVS KV Schwerte 112.20 0 112.20 +25.14
32 7 GRAUBNER Thorsten WKV WKV Wiesbaden 110.32 2 112.32 +25.26
33 37 STEULER Benjamin AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 112.39 0 112.39 +25.33
34 6 BATTENBERG Luc SCB Bayer Uerdingen 112.62 2 114.62 +27.56
35 31 SELL Jakob BSV BSV Halle 113.38 2 115.38 +28.32
36 5 HEIN Michael TSF TSV Frankenberg 116.00 0 116.00 +28.94
37 3 SULZMANN Jannik TSF TSV Frankenberg 119.38 4 123.38 +36.32
38 1 HANSON Johannes RSV RSV Braunschweig 118.66 8 126.66 +39.60
39 8 ROETTGER Philipp SCB Bayer Uerdingen 126.61 2 128.61 +41.55
40 4 WOLLER Linus SCB Bayer Uerdingen 126.95 2 128.95 +41.89
41 14 SAWUKAYTIS Hendrik KCH KC Hilden 99.95 50 149.95 +62.89
42 24 DEGE Jannis SGV SGV Nürnberg-Fürth 103.83 52 155.83 +68.77
43 20 KUHN Tobias KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 104.50 56 160.50 +73.44
44 23 LIFIN David KVS KV Schwerte 118.15 50 168.15 +81.09
45 32 REICHENBACH Yannick TSV TSV Gera - Zwötzen 116.78 52 168.78 +81.72
46 15 PLOENISSEN Jan KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 126.20 54 180.20 +93.14
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SA 11 MAI 2024
Start Zeit: 09:30 K1 ml. U18 R2 Heats 1st Run
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1 129 ZIMMERMANN Niels LKC LKC Leipzig 93.24 0 93.24 0.00 Q
2 130 SEIBERT Josef KVS KV Schwerte 93.61 0 93.61 +0.37 Q
3 120 GEHEB Daniel KCH KC Hilden 93.83 0 93.83 +0.59 Q
4 124 LEHNER Paul KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 94.19 0 94.19 +0.95 Q
5 125 FORMELLA Anton LKC LKC Leipzig 94.32 0 94.32 +1.08 Q
6 134 BENZIEN Jonas LKC LKC Leipzig 94.82 0 94.82 +1.58 Q
7 132 BECKE David KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 94.92 0 94.92 +1.68 Q
8 133 STROSS Robin SKG SKG Hanau 94.98 0 94.98 +1.74 Q
9 116 DOOSE Hannes KCF KC Fulda 95.64 0 95.64 +2.40 Q

10 119 KAEDING Kilian LKC LKC Leipzig 95.93 0 95.93 +2.69 Q
11 82 BUNTE Tim KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 96.05 0 96.05 +2.81
12 128 LARYEA Nelian WSL WSC Lippstadt 96.24 0 96.24 +3.00
13 117 REYS Thomas KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 97.11 0 97.11 +3.87
14 131 HARTMANN Luis KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 95.15 2 97.15 +3.91
15 127 BOTHNER Willem KVS KV Schwerte 96.24 2 98.24 +5.00
16 110 UNGVARI Jakob LKC LKC Leipzig 96.25 2 98.25 +5.01
17 126 SACHERS Felix LKC LKC Leipzig 98.96 0 98.96 +5.72
18 95 SCHMIDT Johann KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 99.10 0 99.10 +5.86
19 118 PESTEL David KVZ Kanuverein Zeitz 97.14 2 99.14 +5.90
20 100 LEMLER Tarek KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 99.95 0 99.95 +6.71
21 101 HAEFNER Linus UPA Ulmer Paddler 102.01 0 102.01 +8.77
22 115 ARNU Marian KKR KK Rosenheim 100.14 2 102.14 +8.90
23 83 INKROT Paul LKC LKC Leipzig 102.17 0 102.17 +8.93
24 97 STROSS Ben SKG SKG Hanau 100.50 2 102.50 +9.26
25 93 NEUMANN Matti KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 100.84 2 102.84 +9.60
26 81 SACHS Feivel LKC LKC Leipzig 103.70 0 103.70 +10.46
27 64 KRIEG Florian SKG SKG Hanau 102.56 2 104.56 +11.32
28 112 BAEBLER Maximilian KVS KV Schwerte 101.65 4 105.65 +12.41
29 99 ECKER Simon LKC LKC Leipzig 106.20 2 108.20 +14.96
30 73 ZINNER Jan KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 106.94 2 108.94 +15.70
31 89 BITSCH Samuel KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 109.44 0 109.44 +16.20
32 79 REYS Oliver KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 110.23 0 110.23 +16.99
33 104 ROTH Pascal KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 110.56 0 110.56 +17.32
34 63 MANZ Lucas CKV CKV Coswig 107.05 4 111.05 +17.81
35 94 EICHELE Levi KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 109.88 2 111.88 +18.64
36 66 KRAUSE Jannek CKV CKV Coswig 110.01 2 112.01 +18.77
37 87 GERTNERS Linards UPA Ulmer Paddler 110.08 2 112.08 +18.84
38 107 VOLKOV Valentyn KKR KK Rosenheim 110.14 2 112.14 +18.90
39 67 FISCHER Finley CKV CKV Coswig 112.31 0 112.31 +19.07
40 123 SUPPLIES Paule LKC LKC Leipzig 110.54 2 112.54 +19.30
41 62 HOSFENFELD Marlon KCF KC Fulda 112.91 0 112.91 +19.67
42 109 QUICK Tom KHL KC Hohenlimburg 113.19 0 113.19 +19.95
43 77 WINKLER Jonte KRG KRG Bremen 111.48 2 113.48 +20.24
44 85 SCOTT Maxi KKR KK Rosenheim 113.90 0 113.90 +20.66
45 91 ADER Erik WSK WSC Ketsch 114.96 0 114.96 +21.72
46 90 ARNU Jonathan KKR KK Rosenheim 115.40 0 115.40 +22.16
47 121 NEUMANN Kalle KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 115.50 0 115.50 +22.26
48 54 SACHER Albert BSV BSV Halle 113.85 2 115.85 +22.61
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49 103 SPRATTE Noah VFK VfK Saar 115.95 0 115.95 +22.71
50 92 KRAUSSE Yannick KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 116.16 0 116.16 +22.92
51 60 THON Linus CKV CKV Coswig 112.57 4 116.57 +23.33
52 114 INTFELD Marvin KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 113.86 4 117.86 +24.62
53 86 HEINECKE Aeneas SGK SG Kanu Meißen 118.86 0 118.86 +25.62
54 69 EICHELE Moritz KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 122.91 0 122.91 +29.67
55 70 KOLOSCHE Konrad WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 122.20 2 124.20 +30.96
56 75 HOSKE Jonas BSV BSV Halle 125.37 0 125.37 +32.13
57 98 STWERKA Niko KHL KC Hohenlimburg 128.12 0 128.12 +34.88
58 96 ECKERMANN Linus KCH KC Hilden 130.06 0 130.06 +36.82
59 55 WIECZOREK Justus WKV WKV Wiesbaden 131.05 0 131.05 +37.81
60 80 OEHMIGEN Victor LKC LKC Leipzig 126.51 6 132.51 +39.27
61 78 SCHUBERT Julius KSG KSG Hildesheim 132.53 4 136.53 +43.29
62 71 SCHUBERT Johann KSG KSG Hildesheim 134.58 4 138.58 +45.34
63 61 GEISS Nils MKV MKV Berlin 144.04 4 148.04 +54.80
64 76 TANHA Tom WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 148.07 0 148.07 +54.83
65 68 KRAAN Julian KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 149.49 2 151.49 +58.25
66 111 KAISER Diego MKV MKV Berlin 102.55 50 152.55 +59.31
67 113 BLOCH Anton KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 101.42 52 153.42 +60.18
68 53 WOLF Felix KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 101.44 52 153.44 +60.20
69 106 MUELLER Richard LKC LKC Leipzig 109.33 50 159.33 +66.09
70 108 KRAAN Lasse KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 111.87 54 165.87 +72.63
71 102 BENZIEN Mika LKC LKC Leipzig 118.14 52 170.14 +76.90
72 65 SCHMID Simon UPA Ulmer Paddler 122.94 50 172.94 +79.70
73 56 VON RHEIN Vinzent SVJ Schott Jena 121.24 52 173.24 +80.00
74 72 KLEINSCHMITT Justus KCE KCE Waldkirch 130.10 50 180.10 +86.86
75 57 MERZDORF Fabian SGK SG Kanu Meißen 119.50 62 181.50 +88.26

105 STREUBEL Felix KHL KC Hohenlimburg DNS
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1 158 NEUBAUER Sonja KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 103.05 2 105.05 0.00 Q
2 147 WILD Charlotte BSV BSV Halle 101.48 4 105.48 +0.43 Q
3 149 HANKE Franziska AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 103.72 2 105.72 +0.67 Q
4 146 KRIESINGER Lara AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 104.63 4 108.63 +3.58 Q
5 156 GOTTOWIK Marie WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 108.44 2 110.44 +5.39 Q
6 155 GRANZOW Franziska VfK VfK Saar 113.45 0 113.45 +8.40 Q
7 157 KRECH Lucie LKC LKC Leipzig 110.31 4 114.31 +9.26 Q
8 161 POESCHEL Cindy LKC LKC Leipzig 114.34 0 114.34 +9.29 Q
9 159 PANZLAFF Jannemien KVS KV Schwerte 113.97 2 115.97 +10.92 Q

10 152 DITTFURT Annika KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 114.30 6 120.30 +15.25 Q
11 153 ROENN - HERING Luisa KCH KC Hilden 137.27 4 141.27 +36.22
12 144 BRAUN Katharina UPA Ulmer Paddler 207.63 54 261.63 +156.58

143 SCHNEIDER Helene SGK SG Kanu Meißen DNS
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SA 11 MAI 2024
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1 198 HEYDENREICH Christin LKC LKC Leipzig 104.62 0 104.62 0.00 Q
2 199 BLUME Mina RSV BSV Halle 103.37 2 105.37 +0.75 Q
3 203 KRECH Neele LKC LKC Leipzig 106.16 0 106.16 +1.54 Q
4 196 MUELLER Nova KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 107.10 0 107.10 +2.48 Q
5 202 DIEMER Carolin AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 107.78 0 107.78 +3.16 Q
6 197 TSCHIEDEL Hanna KVZ Kanuverein Zeitz 110.80 4 114.80 +10.18 Q
7 201 SCHMIDT Helene KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 108.90 6 114.90 +10.28 Q
8 191 MUELLER Maxi LKC LKC Leipzig 111.77 4 115.77 +11.15 Q
9 195 JAHNS Lilli RSV RSV Braunschweig 114.92 2 116.92 +12.30 Q

10 181 HELLMEIER Lina KVS KV Schwerte 115.81 2 117.81 +13.19 Q
11 180 ERSCHIG Lilly KCE KCE Waldkirch 116.90 2 118.90 +14.28
12 187 KAISER Nora KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 120.57 0 120.57 +15.95
13 170 PANNEK Aenna KSG KSG Hildesheim 121.37 0 121.37 +16.75
14 168 FIEDLER Viviana KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 121.40 0 121.40 +16.78
15 190 MICHAEL Marit KVS KV Schwerte 121.96 0 121.96 +17.34
16 188 LENZ Antonia AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 120.43 2 122.43 +17.81
17 193 NIKITINA Milena KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 126.31 2 128.31 +23.69
18 174 MAXEINER Nele KCE KCE Waldkirch 127.78 2 129.78 +25.16
19 194 DEETJEN Tabea AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 131.93 0 131.93 +27.31
20 169 HERZBERG Mia BSV BSV Halle 131.33 2 133.33 +28.71
21 176 SCHADE Mia KVS KV Schwerte 137.57 0 137.57 +32.95
22 179 MARKWORT Natalie BSV BSV Halle 137.78 2 139.78 +35.16
23 184 LINKERHAND Paula LKC LKC Leipzig 139.19 2 141.19 +36.57
24 185 DARM Helena KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 144.83 2 146.83 +42.21
25 178 MACK Leni KCE KCE Waldkirch 155.01 0 155.01 +50.39
26 177 WALTHER Rosa WSD WS Dresden 151.14 4 155.14 +50.52
27 183 HEINECKE Ashley SGK SG Kanu Meißen 165.10 4 169.10 +64.48
28 192 JUNG Britta WSF WSF Zweibrücken 118.09 52 170.09 +65.47
29 186 ENZL Lea Sophie LKL LKC Lüneburg 168.68 2 170.68 +66.06
30 173 SCHMIDT Surya WSD WS Dresden 142.63 54 196.63 +92.01
31 171 SCHARFENBERG Klara UPA Ulmer Paddler 147.11 106 253.11 +148.49
32 175 GUSKI Luna KHL KC Hohenlimburg 140.63 454 594.63 +490.01

189 ARNU Mia KKR KK Rosenheim 0 DNF
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1 227 KIES Benjamin BSV BSV Halle 96.99 0 96.99 0.00 Q
2 221 TRUMMER Hannes KVZ Kanuverein Zeitz 95.23 2 97.23 +0.24 Q
3 225 GINZEL Konrad LKC LKC Leipzig 98.10 0 98.10 +1.11 Q
4 214 BAUDOT Remi KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 99.63 0 99.63 +2.64 Q
5 217 SPROTOWSKY Erik LKC LKC Leipzig 101.57 0 101.57 +4.58 Q
6 224 LINDOLF Julian KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 100.86 2 102.86 +5.87 Q
7 215 WEIST Oliver KVS KV Schwerte 104.12 0 104.12 +7.13 Q
8 219 GRUSSLER Jonas AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 102.20 2 104.20 +7.21 Q
9 218 BORRMANN Ben BSV BSV Halle 103.79 2 105.79 +8.80 Q

10 216 REZANEJAD Amir KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 110.96 2 112.96 +15.97 Q
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11 220 PIONTEK Jeffrey WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 117.39 0 117.39 +20.40
12 223 WILL Moritz MKV MKV Berlin 120.32 4 124.32 +27.33

213 SCHWELLINGER Lars WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen DNS
222 BERNDT Phillip AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein DNS

 

SA 11 MAI 2024
Start Zeit: 09:30 C1 ml. U18 R2 Heats 1st Run
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1 261 ZIMMERMANN Niels LKC LKC Leipzig 97.24 0 97.24 0.00 Q
2 243 WEBER Anton LKC LKC Leipzig 94.64 4 98.64 +1.40 Q
3 262 SACHERS Felix LKC LKC Leipzig 100.46 0 100.46 +3.22 Q
4 245 INKROT Paul LKC LKC Leipzig 102.58 0 102.58 +5.34 Q
5 256 GESSER Oscar AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 103.03 0 103.03 +5.79 Q
6 258 UNGVARI Jakob LKC LKC Leipzig 103.74 0 103.74 +6.50 Q
7 263 BENZIEN Jonas LKC LKC Leipzig 104.91 0 104.91 +7.67 Q
8 260 FORMELLA Anton LKC LKC Leipzig 105.45 0 105.45 +8.21 Q
9 254 BRANDENBURG Pascal BSV BSV Halle 106.27 0 106.27 +9.03 Q

10 252 ARNU Marian KKR KK Rosenheim 108.91 0 108.91 +11.67 Q
11 259 BONE Zacharias BSV BSV Halle 109.65 2 111.65 +14.41
12 255 KUSCHINSKY Elias KKR KK Rosenheim 113.25 0 113.25 +16.01
13 257 STROSS Robin SKG SKG Hanau 112.08 2 114.08 +16.84
14 253 BENZIEN Mika LKC LKC Leipzig 116.20 2 118.20 +20.96
15 250 KADYCK Kjell BSV BSV Halle 118.39 0 118.39 +21.15
16 240 OEHMIGEN Victor LKC LKC Leipzig 119.73 0 119.73 +22.49
17 249 GOEBECKE Niklas LKC LKC Leipzig 119.24 2 121.24 +24.00
18 246 SPRATTE Noah VfK VfK Saar 123.31 2 125.31 +28.07
19 237 FISCHER Finley CKV CKV Coswig 120.17 6 126.17 +28.93
20 239 ELSAESSER Julius BSV BSV Halle 127.36 2 129.36 +32.12
21 251 WINKLER Jonte KRG KRG Bremen 128.30 2 130.30 +33.06
22 242 KRAUSSE Yannick KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 133.07 2 135.07 +37.83
23 247 HEINECKE Aeneas SGK SG Kanu Meißen 133.25 4 137.25 +40.01
24 248 REYS Thomas KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 110.74 54 164.74 +67.50
25 244 ECKER Simon LKC LKC Leipzig 118.93 52 170.93 +73.69
26 241 KAROSKE Nils BSV BSV Halle 130.98 54 184.98 +87.74
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1 272 PLOCHMANN Amelie SGV SGV Nürnberg-Fürth 108.91 0 108.91 0.00
2 275 KRECH Lucie LKC LKC Leipzig 116.53 2 118.53 +9.62
3 276 PANZLAFF Jannemien KVS KV Schwerte 123.16 4 127.16 +18.25
4 270 GILLICH Justina AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 139.40 6 145.40 +36.49
5 273 HARLAK Claire BSV BSV Halle 154.35 4 158.35 +49.44
6 268 HEIN Stephanie TSF TSV Frankenberg 137.49 50 187.49 +78.58

269 SCHNEIDER Helene SGK SG Kanu Meißen DNS
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1 295 HEYDENREICH Christin LKC LKC Leipzig 116.78 0 116.78 0.00 Q
2 296 KRECH Neele LKC LKC Leipzig 115.68 2 117.68 +0.90 Q
3 294 DIEMER Carolin AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 119.43 0 119.43 +2.65 Q
4 288 MUELLER Maxi LKC LKC Leipzig 119.56 0 119.56 +2.78 Q
5 292 DEETJEN Tabea AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 130.42 2 132.42 +15.64 Q
6 285 HELLMEIER Lina KVS KV Schwerte 129.62 4 133.62 +16.84 Q
7 291 MICHAEL Marit KVS KV Schwerte 134.94 0 134.94 +18.16 Q
8 287 LINKERHAND Paula LKC LKC Leipzig 135.30 2 137.30 +20.52 Q
9 290 HEINECKE Ashley SGK SG Kanu Meißen 155.33 2 157.33 +40.55 Q

10 283 JUNG Britta WSF WSF Zweibrücken 134.16 54 188.16 +71.38 Q
11 289 SCHADE Mia KVS KV Schwerte 150.30 100 250.30 +133.52

284 JAHNS Lilli RSV RSV Braunschweig DNS
286 NIKITINA Milena KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach DNS
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1 47 WAGNER Magnus KHL KC Hohenlimburg 94.45 0 94.45 0.00
2 49 LETTENBAUER Niklas AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 93.72 2 95.72 +1.27
3 44 HEIN Jakob BFC BFC Bamberg 97.82 0 97.82 +3.37
4 25 SCHIEL Simon KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 98.11 0 98.11 +3.66
5 21 SPRAVE Robin KKU KK Unna 98.41 0 98.41 +3.96
6 22 ENGEL David WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 98.56 0 98.56 +4.11
7 46 WYTELUS Yannick KHL KC Hohenlimburg 98.74 0 98.74 +4.29
8 45 THOMSEN Florian MKV MKV Berlin 99.20 0 99.20 +4.75
9 41 HERING Magnus KCH KC Hilden 97.88 2 99.88 +5.43

10 31 SELL Jakob BSV BSV Halle 100.51 0 100.51 +6.06
11 24 DEGE Jannis SGV SGV Nürnberg-Fürth 98.52 2 100.52 +6.07
12 18 DEGE Silas SGV SGV Nürnberg-Fürth 101.01 0 101.01 +6.56
13 23 LIFIN David KVS KV Schwerte 101.34 0 101.34 +6.89
14 36 SCHAUER Milan AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 101.97 0 101.97 +7.52
15 14 SAWUKAYTIS Hendrik KCH KC Hilden 102.30 0 102.30 +7.85
16 40 PAASCHEN Noah BSV BSV Halle 103.10 0 103.10 +8.65
17 10 RENNER Kai SCB Bayer Uerdingen 101.40 2 103.40 +8.95
18 7 GRAUBNER Thorsten WKV WKV Wiesbaden 104.11 0 104.11 +9.66
19 37 STEULER Benjamin AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 104.35 0 104.35 +9.90
20 11 VIEHWEGER Philipp MTV MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf 102.43 2 104.43 +9.98
21 9 KAUL Marlon SKG SKG Hanau 102.93 2 104.93 +10.48
22 17 MACHATE Felix KVS KV Schwerte 103.90 2 105.90 +11.45
23 32 REICHENBACH Yannick TSV TSV Gera - Zwötzen 106.11 0 106.11 +11.66
24 34 ZIEHBARTH David WKV WKV Wiesbaden 109.53 0 109.53 +15.08
25 33 FLUEGGE Mirco KHL KC Hohenlimburg 111.26 2 113.26 +18.81
26 19 HELMBRECHT Jakob KCH KC Hilden 111.43 2 113.43 +18.98
27 4 WOLLER Linus SCB Bayer Uerdingen 113.84 0 113.84 +19.39
28 3 SULZMANN Jannik TSF TSV Frankenberg 112.90 4 116.90 +22.45
29 20 KUHN Tobias KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 114.39 4 118.39 +23.94
30 15 PLOENISSEN Jan KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 116.72 2 118.72 +24.27
31 5 HEIN Michael TSF TSV Frankenberg 115.11 4 119.11 +24.66
32 6 BATTENBERG Luc SCB Bayer Uerdingen 117.68 2 119.68 +25.23
33 8 ROETTGER Philipp SCB Bayer Uerdingen 133.18 2 135.18 +40.73
34 28 STANZEL Christian AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 88.96 50 138.96 +44.51
35 42 KLOS Michal AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 104.77 52 156.77 +62.32
36 1 HANSON Johannes RSV RSV Braunschweig 109.84 52 161.84 +67.39
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Deutschland-Cup
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Ergebnis / Result
 

SA 11 MAI 2024
Start Zeit: 14:15 K1 ml. U18 R2 B-Finale

Rang
Order

StartNr
Bib Name Verein Vereinsname Zeit

time
Strafsek.
Penalties

Gesamtzeit
Total

Rückstand
Behind Q

1 128 LARYEA Nelian WSL WSC Lippstadt 93.00 0 93.00 0.00
2 126 SACHERS Felix LKC LKC Leipzig 93.64 0 93.64 +0.64
3 127 BOTHNER Willem KVS KV Schwerte 95.61 0 95.61 +2.61
4 100 LEMLER Tarek KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 96.46 0 96.46 +3.46
5 121 NEUMANN Kalle KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 95.17 2 97.17 +4.17
6 123 SUPPLIES Paule LKC LKC Leipzig 96.22 2 98.22 +5.22
7 117 REYS Thomas KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 97.14 2 99.14 +6.14
8 101 HAEFNER Linus UPA Ulmer Paddler 97.22 2 99.22 +6.22
9 110 UNGVARI Jakob LKC LKC Leipzig 95.97 4 99.97 +6.97

10 82 BUNTE Tim KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 98.78 2 100.78 +7.78
11 103 SPRATTE Noah VFK VfK Saar 101.64 0 101.64 +8.64
12 113 BLOCH Anton KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 95.70 6 101.70 +8.70
13 118 PESTEL David KVZ Kanuverein Zeitz 97.89 4 101.89 +8.89
14 60 THON Linus CKV CKV Coswig 102.84 0 102.84 +9.84
15 115 ARNU Marian KKR KK Rosenheim 100.92 2 102.92 +9.92
16 83 INKROT Paul LKC LKC Leipzig 100.92 2 102.92 +9.92
17 112 BAEBLER Maximilian KVS KV Schwerte 104.40 0 104.40 +11.40
18 99 ECKER Simon LKC LKC Leipzig 102.47 2 104.47 +11.47
19 64 KRIEG Florian SKG SKG Hanau 103.46 2 105.46 +12.46
20 97 STROSS Ben SKG SKG Hanau 103.79 2 105.79 +12.79
21 102 BENZIEN Mika LKC LKC Leipzig 104.27 2 106.27 +13.27
22 66 KRAUSE Jannek CKV CKV Coswig 104.77 2 106.77 +13.77
23 67 FISCHER Finley CKV CKV Coswig 105.05 2 107.05 +14.05
24 107 VOLKOV Valentyn KKR KK Rosenheim 103.75 4 107.75 +14.75
25 80 OEHMIGEN Victor LKC LKC Leipzig 107.98 0 107.98 +14.98
26 79 REYS Oliver KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 107.35 2 109.35 +16.35
27 53 WOLF Felix KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 106.14 4 110.14 +17.14
28 77 WINKLER Jonte KRG KRG Bremen 106.60 4 110.60 +17.60
29 87 GERTNERS Linards UPA Ulmer Paddler 111.64 0 111.64 +18.64
30 72 KLEINSCHMITT Justus KCE KCE Waldkirch 110.46 2 112.46 +19.46
31 81 SACHS Feivel LKC LKC Leipzig 108.83 4 112.83 +19.83
32 98 STWERKA Niko KHL KC Hohenlimburg 110.89 2 112.89 +19.89
33 56 VON RHEIN Vinzent SVJ Schott Jena 112.94 0 112.94 +19.94
34 92 KRAUSSE Yannick KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 110.61 4 114.61 +21.61
35 109 QUICK Tom KHL KC Hohenlimburg 112.84 2 114.84 +21.84
36 69 EICHELE Moritz KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 114.03 2 116.03 +23.03
37 54 SACHER Albert BSV BSV Halle 112.08 4 116.08 +23.08
38 73 ZINNER Jan KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 117.15 0 117.15 +24.15
39 91 ADER Erik WSK WSC Ketsch 115.31 2 117.31 +24.31
40 96 ECKERMANN Linus KCH KC Hilden 118.67 0 118.67 +25.67
41 71 SCHUBERT Johann KSG KSG Hildesheim 117.44 2 119.44 +26.44
42 65 SCHMID Simon UPA Ulmer Paddler 119.77 0 119.77 +26.77
43 75 HOSKE Jonas BSV BSV Halle 118.23 2 120.23 +27.23
44 68 KRAAN Julian KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 120.29 0 120.29 +27.29
45 90 ARNU Jonathan KKR KK Rosenheim 114.93 6 120.93 +27.93
46 62 HOSFENFELD Marlon KCF KC Fulda 119.57 2 121.57 +28.57
47 86 HEINECKE Aeneas SGK SG Kanu Meißen 116.52 6 122.52 +29.52
48 61 GEISS Nils MKV MKV Berlin 118.98 4 122.98 +29.98
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49 78 SCHUBERT Julius KSG KSG Hildesheim 122.25 2 124.25 +31.25
50 108 KRAAN Lasse KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 124.55 0 124.55 +31.55
51 55 WIECZOREK Justus WKV WKV Wiesbaden 123.73 2 125.73 +32.73
52 76 TANHA Tom WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 120.50 6 126.50 +33.50
53 89 BITSCH Samuel KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 120.62 6 126.62 +33.62
54 104 ROTH Pascal KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 126.28 2 128.28 +35.28
55 94 EICHELE Levi KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 105.99 50 155.99 +62.99
56 106 MUELLER Richard LKC LKC Leipzig 105.52 52 157.52 +64.52
57 114 INTFELD Marvin KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 108.73 56 164.73 +71.73
58 111 KAISER Diego MKV MKV Berlin 112.73 54 166.73 +73.73
59 63 MANZ Lucas CKV CKV Coswig 110.26 58 168.26 +75.26
60 131 HARTMANN Luis KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 84.45 600 684.45 +591.45

57 MERZDORF Fabian SGK SG Kanu Meißen 4 DNF
70 KOLOSCHE Konrad WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 0 DNF
85 SCOTT Maxi KKR KK Rosenheim 0 DNF
93 NEUMANN Matti KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg DNS
95 SCHMIDT Johann KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg DNS
105 STREUBEL Felix KHL KC Hohenlimburg DNS

 

SA 11 MAI 2024
Start Zeit: 14:15 K1 Damen R2 B-Finale

Rang
Order

StartNr
Bib Name Verein Vereinsname Zeit

time
Strafsek.
Penalties

Gesamtzeit
Total

Rückstand
Behind Q

1 144 BRAUN Katharina UPA Ulmer Paddler 134.15 4 138.15 0.00
2 153 ROENN - HERING Luisa KCH KC Hilden 138.34 2 140.34 +2.19

143 SCHNEIDER Helene SGK SG Kanu Meißen DNS
 

SA 11 MAI 2024
Start Zeit: 14:15 K1 wbl. U18 R2 B-Finale

Rang
Order
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Bib Name Verein Vereinsname Zeit

time
Strafsek.
Penalties

Gesamtzeit
Total

Rückstand
Behind Q

1 192 JUNG Britta WSF WSF Zweibrücken 107.19 0 107.19 0.00
2 188 LENZ Antonia AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 117.42 0 117.42 +10.23
3 184 LINKERHAND Paula LKC LKC Leipzig 115.62 4 119.62 +12.43
4 194 DEETJEN Tabea AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 120.29 2 122.29 +15.10
5 168 FIEDLER Viviana KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 118.54 4 122.54 +15.35
6 190 MICHAEL Marit KVS KV Schwerte 121.18 2 123.18 +15.99
7 174 MAXEINER Nele KCE KCE Waldkirch 122.17 4 126.17 +18.98
8 179 MARKWORT Natalie BSV BSV Halle 130.86 2 132.86 +25.67
9 173 SCHMIDT Surya WSD WS Dresden 131.05 2 133.05 +25.86

10 185 DARM Helena KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 132.25 2 134.25 +27.06
11 170 PANNEK Aenna KSG KSG Hildesheim 132.53 4 136.53 +29.34
12 178 MACK Leni KCE KCE Waldkirch 134.08 4 138.08 +30.89
13 186 ENZL Lea Sophie LKL LKC Lüneburg 138.57 0 138.57 +31.38
14 180 ERSCHIG Lilly KCE KCE Waldkirch 136.77 2 138.77 +31.58
15 177 WALTHER Rosa WSD WS Dresden 135.81 6 141.81 +34.62
16 169 HERZBERG Mia BSV BSV Halle 148.90 2 150.90 +43.71
17 171 SCHARFENBERG Klara UPA Ulmer Paddler 162.31 8 170.31 +63.12
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18 187 KAISER Nora KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 122.33 52 174.33 +67.14
19 176 SCHADE Mia KVS KV Schwerte 171.88 6 177.88 +70.69
20 193 NIKITINA Milena KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 125.52 54 179.52 +72.33
21 183 HEINECKE Ashley SGK SG Kanu Meißen 140.76 56 196.76 +89.57
22 175 GUSKI Luna KHL KC Hohenlimburg 134.13 356 490.13 +382.94

189 ARNU Mia KKR KK Rosenheim 0 DNF
 

SA 11 MAI 2024
Start Zeit: 14:15 K1 Herren R2 Finale

Rang
Order

StartNr
Bib Name Verein Vereinsname Zeit

time
Strafsek.
Penalties

Gesamtzeit
Total

Rückstand
Behind Q

1 16 KONRAD Marten WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 88.43 0 88.43 0.00
2 29 DIETZ Joschua RKV RKV Bad Kreuznach 89.54 0 89.54 +1.11
3 35 BAUDOT Remi KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 89.74 0 89.74 +1.31
4 48 BUECHNER Jonas AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 91.96 0 91.96 +3.53
5 26 SPROTOWSKY Erik LKC LKC Leipzig 92.55 0 92.55 +4.12
6 43 BREMER Tim KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 91.52 2 93.52 +5.09
7 2 KIES Benjamin BSV BSV Halle 92.24 2 94.24 +5.81
8 39 PAHL Tom KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 95.63 0 95.63 +7.20
9 52 ERSCHIG Luis KCE KCE Waldkirch 93.18 4 97.18 +8.75

10 50 HARTL Vinzenz AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 90.32 8 98.32 +9.89
 

SA 11 MAI 2024
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time
Strafsek.
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Gesamtzeit
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Rückstand
Behind Q

1 132 BECKE David KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 90.11 0 90.11 0.00
2 129 ZIMMERMANN Niels LKC LKC Leipzig 91.08 0 91.08 +0.97
3 125 FORMELLA Anton LKC LKC Leipzig 90.50 2 92.50 +2.39
4 134 BENZIEN Jonas LKC LKC Leipzig 93.03 0 93.03 +2.92
5 120 GEHEB Daniel KCH KC Hilden 91.75 2 93.75 +3.64
6 119 KAEDING Kilian LKC LKC Leipzig 93.98 0 93.98 +3.87
7 133 STROSS Robin SKG SKG Hanau 92.14 2 94.14 +4.03
8 124 LEHNER Paul KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 92.32 2 94.32 +4.21
9 116 DOOSE Hannes KCF KC Fulda 94.86 2 96.86 +6.75

10 130 SEIBERT Josef KVS KV Schwerte 93.39 4 97.39 +7.28



Seite 5/7Stand: SA 11 MAI 2024 18:40

Deutschland-Cup
Lofer - Saalach
10.05. - 11.05.24

Ergebnis / Result
 

SA 11 MAI 2024
Start Zeit: 14:15 K1 Damen R2 Finale

Rang
Order

StartNr
Bib Name Verein Vereinsname Zeit

time
Strafsek.
Penalties

Gesamtzeit
Total

Rückstand
Behind Q

1 147 WILD Charlotte BSV BSV Halle 101.66 0 101.66 0.00
2 149 HANKE Franziska AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 102.61 0 102.61 +0.95
3 155 GRANZOW Franziska VfK VfK Saar 102.94 2 104.94 +3.28
4 146 KRIESINGER Lara AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 103.05 2 105.05 +3.39
5 159 PANZLAFF Jannemien KVS KV Schwerte 105.45 2 107.45 +5.79
6 158 NEUBAUER Sonja KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 104.01 4 108.01 +6.35
7 156 GOTTOWIK Marie WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 108.23 0 108.23 +6.57
8 157 KRECH Lucie LKC LKC Leipzig 104.69 4 108.69 +7.03
9 161 POESCHEL Cindy LKC LKC Leipzig 109.00 2 111.00 +9.34

10 152 DITTFURT Annika KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 115.84 4 119.84 +18.18
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Gesamtzeit
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Rückstand
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1 199 BLUME Mina RSV BSV Halle 99.71 2 101.71 0.00
2 198 HEYDENREICH Christin LKC LKC Leipzig 103.21 2 105.21 +3.50
3 203 KRECH Neele LKC LKC Leipzig 105.42 0 105.42 +3.71
4 196 MUELLER Nova KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 103.75 2 105.75 +4.04
5 197 TSCHIEDEL Hanna KVZ Kanuverein Zeitz 110.89 0 110.89 +9.18
6 181 HELLMEIER Lina KVS KV Schwerte 109.47 2 111.47 +9.76
7 201 SCHMIDT Helene KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 112.59 0 112.59 +10.88
8 202 DIEMER Carolin AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 110.74 6 116.74 +15.03
9 191 MUELLER Maxi LKC LKC Leipzig 140.11 0 140.11 +38.40

10 195 JAHNS Lilli RSV RSV Braunschweig 111.66 50 161.66 +59.95
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Start Zeit: 14:15 C1 Herren R2 B-Finale
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time
Strafsek.
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Gesamtzeit
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Rückstand
Behind Q

1 223 WILL Moritz MKV MKV Berlin 111.90 0 111.90 0.00
2 220 PIONTEK Jeffrey WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 112.78 2 114.78 +2.88

213 SCHWELLINGER Lars WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen DNS
222 BERNDT Phillip AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein DNS
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1 259 BONE Zacharias BSV BSV Halle 101.37 0 101.37 0.00
2 257 STROSS Robin SKG SKG Hanau 106.40 0 106.40 +5.03
3 253 BENZIEN Mika LKC LKC Leipzig 109.03 0 109.03 +7.66
4 248 REYS Thomas KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 106.68 4 110.68 +9.31
5 250 KADYCK Kjell BSV BSV Halle 109.47 4 113.47 +12.10
6 251 WINKLER Jonte KRG KRG Bremen 110.48 4 114.48 +13.11
7 246 SPRATTE Noah VfK VfK Saar 117.47 0 117.47 +16.10
8 240 OEHMIGEN Victor LKC LKC Leipzig 116.26 2 118.26 +16.89
9 244 ECKER Simon LKC LKC Leipzig 115.52 4 119.52 +18.15

10 255 KUSCHINSKY Elias KKR KK Rosenheim 116.45 4 120.45 +19.08
11 242 KRAUSSE Yannick KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 121.95 2 123.95 +22.58
12 247 HEINECKE Aeneas SGK SG Kanu Meißen 125.35 2 127.35 +25.98
13 239 ELSAESSER Julius BSV BSV Halle 124.27 4 128.27 +26.90
14 241 KAROSKE Nils BSV BSV Halle 124.31 4 128.31 +26.94
15 249 GOEBECKE Niklas LKC LKC Leipzig 128.03 4 132.03 +30.66
16 237 FISCHER Finley CKV CKV Coswig 141.23 2 143.23 +41.86
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1 289 SCHADE Mia KVS KV Schwerte 160.38 6 166.38 0.00
284 JAHNS Lilli RSV RSV Braunschweig DNS
286 NIKITINA Milena KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach DNS
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1 221 TRUMMER Hannes KVZ Kanuverein Zeitz 92.99 0 92.99 0.00
2 227 KIES Benjamin BSV BSV Halle 93.53 0 93.53 +0.54
3 214 BAUDOT Remi KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 98.12 2 100.12 +7.13
4 224 LINDOLF Julian KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 100.37 2 102.37 +9.38
5 217 SPROTOWSKY Erik LKC LKC Leipzig 100.52 2 102.52 +9.53
6 218 BORRMANN Ben BSV BSV Halle 100.46 4 104.46 +11.47
7 225 GINZEL Konrad LKC LKC Leipzig 98.86 6 104.86 +11.87
8 219 GRUSSLER Jonas AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 104.04 6 110.04 +17.05
9 216 REZANEJAD Amir KSA Kanu Schwaben Augsburg 110.69 0 110.69 +17.70

10 215 WEIST Oliver KVS KV Schwerte 111.93 0 111.93 +18.94
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1 261 ZIMMERMANN Niels LKC LKC Leipzig 93.23 0 93.23 0.00
2 243 WEBER Anton LKC LKC Leipzig 95.90 2 97.90 +4.67
3 263 BENZIEN Jonas LKC LKC Leipzig 101.51 0 101.51 +8.28
4 258 UNGVARI Jakob LKC LKC Leipzig 101.65 0 101.65 +8.42
5 252 ARNU Marian KKR KK Rosenheim 106.66 0 106.66 +13.43
6 245 INKROT Paul LKC LKC Leipzig 106.10 2 108.10 +14.87
7 262 SACHERS Felix LKC LKC Leipzig 104.13 4 108.13 +14.90
8 256 GESSER Oscar AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 106.55 2 108.55 +15.32
9 254 BRANDENBURG Pascal BSV BSV Halle 108.68 0 108.68 +15.45

10 260 FORMELLA Anton LKC LKC Leipzig 105.74 4 109.74 +16.51
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1 275 KRECH Lucie LKC LKC Leipzig 106.78 2 108.78 0.00 Q
2 272 PLOCHMANN Amelie SGV SGV Nürnberg-Fürth 107.80 4 111.80 +3.02 Q
3 270 GILLICH Justina AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 120.57 0 120.57 +11.79 Q
4 268 HEIN Stephanie TSF TSV Frankenberg 129.59 4 133.59 +24.81 Q

273 HARLAK Claire BSV BSV Halle 2 DNF
276 PANZLAFF Jannemien KVS KV Schwerte 107.47 0 DSQ
269 SCHNEIDER Helene SGK SG Kanu Meißen DNS

 

SA 11 MAI 2024
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1 295 HEYDENREICH Christin LKC LKC Leipzig 112.20 2 114.20 0.00
2 296 KRECH Neele LKC LKC Leipzig 113.43 4 117.43 +3.23
3 294 DIEMER Carolin AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 117.57 0 117.57 +3.37
4 288 MUELLER Maxi LKC LKC Leipzig 122.25 2 124.25 +10.05
5 291 MICHAEL Marit KVS KV Schwerte 128.37 0 128.37 +14.17
6 292 DEETJEN Tabea AKV Augsburger Kajak Verein 131.61 0 131.61 +17.41
7 287 LINKERHAND Paula LKC LKC Leipzig 136.18 0 136.18 +21.98
8 285 HELLMEIER Lina KVS KV Schwerte 137.32 4 141.32 +27.12
9 290 HEINECKE Ashley SGK SG Kanu Meißen 148.79 4 152.79 +38.59

10 283 JUNG Britta WSF WSF Zweibrücken DNS


